1
Installation
and
Maintenance
Manual
with Safety Information
and Parts List
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS HIGHLIGHTED IN GRAY

4. Remove crating and check for optional equipment that may be fastened
to the conveyor. Make sure these parts (or any foreign pieces) are removed.
• How to Order Replacement Parts
Included in this manual are parts drawings with complete replacement parts
lists. Minor fasteners, such as nuts and bolts, are not included.
  When ordering replacement parts:
1. Contact Dealer from whom conveyor was purchased or nearest HYTROL
Integration Partner.
2. Give Conveyor Model Number and Serial Number or HYTROL Factory
Order Number.
3. Give complete description from Parts List.
4. Give type of drive. Example—8" End Drive, 8" Center Drive, etc.
5. If you are in a breakdown situation, call our Customer Care team at
1-844-4HYTROL.
HYTROL Serial Number
(Located near Drive on Powered Models).
NOTE:  �If damage has occurred or freight is missing,
Contact your Hytrol Integration Partner.
OAW
ANCHO TOTAL
BELT WIDTH
ANCHO DEL LA BANDA
Belt Width 35.6" 43.5" 48.5" 61"
Overall Width 40" 46" 52" 64.5"
Jonesboro, Arkansas
Serial # 615415
Model
QR Code
YEAR
3
SAFETY INFORMATION
• Installation
GUARDS AND GUARDING
Interfacing of Equipment. When two or more pieces of equipment
are interfaced, special attention shall be given to the interfaced area